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

CURBEAU REALTY, INC.

DELIGHTFUL RANCH HOME OVERLOOKING 
KEUKA LAKE with 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, open kitchen 
and dining, gas fireplace in the living room, amazing fin-
ished basement with bar and entertaining area with addi-
tional family room! Total renovation in 2007!! Open cov-
ered front porch to enjoy amazing sunsets to the West over 
Keuka College! Spacious decking on the back surrounded 

by the privacy of vineyards!!! Nearby wineries and breweries!!! Such a wonderful location 
to enjoy the Keuka Lake area!!!! R1060506 $239,000

SHOWCASE HOME OF THE WEEK

WINE TRAIL PROPERTIES
Austin Lapp, Licensed Real Estate Broker 
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Brianne Kirk Lic. R.E. Salesperson

$154,900

NEW LISTING! THIS SMARTLY DESIGNED 2009 BUILT RANCH HOME  
sits on a spacious 1 acre lot located in a quiet, country setting 
just minutes from town. Inside you will find 3 bedrooms, 2 full 
bathrooms with laundry on first floor. Open concept kitchen, 
dining, and living space creates a great flow through the home. 
Back deck with pergola overlooks private yard. Full master en 
suite with double closets for lots of storage. Tons of natural light 
pour in through windows making a bright and light warm feel. 
Very low maintenance home, with great layout, and a full poured 
basement for storage, work area, or potential living space with 
walk out exterior door. Come check this out.       (315) 651-2572

R1068808

Serene setting on 
3 acre wooded lot 
w/2 BR, 2 BA home. 
Updated kitchen w/
new SS appliances, 
flooring, and cus-

tom lighting. Open living floor 
plan. Roomy 2 car detached 
garage & 2 more sheds!
Jim Moon** 315-694-1235

3 BR Move In Ready 
Home! Fine hard-
wood floors & mold-
ings. 1st floor offers 
country kitchen, 
formal dining rm & 

den. Covered front porch, back 
deck. 1 car detached garage w/
walk up 2nd story storage.
Randy Schwingle* 315-694-8502

Historic Cobblestone 
4 BR home on just 
over an acre. Solid & 
charming residential 
home with modern 
updates, the property 
has commercial po-

tential with approved zoning and 
excellent road frontage.
Mark Moon** 315-694-1229

Charming village 
Colonial w/quaint 
front porch close to 
schools & shopping. 
2-3 BR, eat in country 
kitchen, spacious din-

ing & living rms w/1st flr laundry. 
Hurry, this home offers so much 
in a market that has so few!
Carol Genecco** 315-719-4332

SEE OUR OPEN HOUSE SCHEDULE AT NOTHNAGLEHTC.COM

.HXND�/DNH�2I¿FH

229 Lake St., Penn Yan, NY 14527
(315) 536-2700
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Stop In
	�3LFN�8S

a Copy of Our
Finger Lakes

Property Guide
Call 800-295-2797 and enter any PC#   * Lic. RE Salesperson  ** Lic. RE Broker   *** Lic. RE Assoc. Broker

$248,900  MLS# R299805  PC 41880
PRICE REDUCED - VILLAGE BUNGALOW

$109,900  MLS# R1054161  PC 46840
VILLAGE OF PENN YAN KEUKA VIEWS

$121,000  MLS# R1054477  PC 47160

$150,000  MLS# R1042927  PC 38900
COUNTRY HOME

NEW LISTING - CHARMING 2 STORY HISTORIC HOME

Completely Remod-
eled! Gorgeous 
bungalow on a 
dead end street in 
the village. Ideally 
centered to walk 
to all Penn Yan has 

to offer! This home is ready 
to go!
Stan Olevnik* 315-532-4726

$139,500  MLS# R1069501 H069290 

$189,900  MLS# R1063412  H005580
Enjoy the large 
game room com-
plete w/wet bar & 
full bath, open kitch-
en, living & dining 
area. 3 BR, 2.5 baths. 

In-floor radiant heat. Relax on 
one of 3 porches & deck.
Bruce Warfield* 315-945-8152

COMMUNITY ANNOUNCEMENTS  

hills.

and need legal assis

http://www.fingerlakesproperty.com/
http://www.keukare.com/
http://www.curbeaurealty.com/
http://www.winetrailproperties.com/
http://www.nothnaglehtc.com/
http://www.century21sbarra.com/
http://realtyusa.com/

